
JR Pole Results Saturday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1 21.053 Reed, Becca Loaded N Twisted $66.00
2 22.555 Newlun, Molly Blue Lady Liberty $50.00
3 23.751 Vossekuil, Henesee Heels Down Brian $33.00
4 24.13 Bednar, Lexi Mischief Magic $17.00
5 26.05 Danler, Peyton Magnolia $0.00
6 28.581 Hudson, Addison Bailey $0.00

No Time
Disqualified

0 21.692 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00
0 21.825 Shaw, Alivia Caden $0.00
0 21.829 Cook, Shaina July $0.00
0 22.123 Clark, Summer Dixie $0.00
0 31.734 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00

Poles Saturday 
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 20.429 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $79.00
2 20.93 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $47.00

2D
1 22.753 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $53.00
2 23.06 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $32.00
3 24.243 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $21.00
4 24.908 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 20.207 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00
0 20.331 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00
0 21.692 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00
0 20.742 Van De Water, BrandonCharlie $0.00
0 23.459 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00
0 24.463 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00
0 31.734 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00
0 31.799 Bergersen, Makayla No Name $0.00



Open 5D Saturday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.607 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $239.00 5
2 12.665 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $184.00 0
3 12.83 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $138.00 4
4 12.846 Bjork, Tasha Hollywoodsmokenfire $110.00 3
5 12.914 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $92.00 2
6 12.919 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $83.00 1
7 12.986 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $74.00 0
8 13.008 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0
9 13.03 Stoker, Kathy Kickapoo Bager Dolly $0.00 0

10 13.064 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0
11 13.085 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00 0
12 13.085 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00 0

2D
1 13.132 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem $199.00 5
2 13.161 Bethke, Kelly Tyson $153.00 4
3 13.162 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $115.00 3
4 13.178 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $92.00 0
5 13.187 Anton, Aubrey Dockies Special $77.00 2
6 13.194 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $69.00 1
7 13.208 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $61.00 0
8 13.211 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 0
9 13.236 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

10 13.241 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0
11 13.249 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00 0
12 13.251 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00 0
13 13.252 Reed, Becca Flit the Leader $0.00 0
14 13.261 Stoker, Kathy Best Smart Lilly $0.00 0
15 13.289 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
16 13.306 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0
17 13.328 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0
18 13.386 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0
19 13.388 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 0
20 13.399 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0
21 13.404 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0
22 13.405 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $0.00 0
23 13.41 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0
24 13.425 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0
25 13.438 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00 0
26 13.444 Kiedrowski, Paige Firewater Sue $0.00 0
27 13.445 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0
28 13.446 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $0.00 0
29 13.488 Campbell, JC Sonny $0.00 0
30 13.505 Tropea, Lea Chief $0.00 0



31 13.516 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0
32 13.565 VanDerGeest, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00 0
33 13.577 Anderson, Morgan Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0
34 13.589 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0
35 13.592 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0
36 13.599 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00 0

3D
1 13.626 Johanning, Amy Joaks Racy News $159.00 5
2 13.64 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $123.00 4
3 13.654 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $92.00 3
4 13.661 Anton, Aubrey Swag Wagon $74.00 0
5 13.707 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $61.00 2
6 13.714 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $55.00 1
7 13.719 Becker, Lisa Pacific Hurley Jet $49.00 0
8 13.755 Cook, Shaina July $0.00 0
9 13.803 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 0

10 13.842 Anton, Aubrey LR Cool Traffic Rally $0.00 0
11 13.867 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince of Luck $0.00 0
12 13.868 Murray, Ronnie LL Peppy Red Twist $0.00 0
13 13.944 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00 0
14 13.947 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0
15 13.948 Reed, Becca Loaded N Twisted $0.00 0
16 13.966 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $0.00 0
17 14.012 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $0.00 0
18 14.018 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00 0
19 14.019 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0
20 14.024 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 0
21 14.035 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 0
22 14.039 Sutton, Ailee Morning Star Rising $0.00 0
23 14.076 Potter, Casey Jenos Tivio Dandy $0.00 0

4D
1 14.161 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $119.00 5
2 14.171 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $92.00 4
3 14.217 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $69.00 3
4 14.309 Woodcock, Kylee Freedom $55.00 2
5 14.382 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $46.00 1
6 14.451 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Andrea $41.00 0
7 14.46 Kleiber, Makayla Alice $37.00 0
8 14.498 Van De Water, Brandon Charlie $0.00 0
9 14.553 Banwell, Andi Blue Lady Liberty $0.00 0

10 14.559 Birbaum, Emma Kissing  Kate Bartlow $0.00 0
5D

1 14.616 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $80.00 5
2 14.671 Soik, Mary Skittles $61.00 4
3 14.715 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $46.00 3
4 14.754 Benda, MacKenzie One Way Ticket Out $37.00 2
5 14.787 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $31.00 1



6 14.906 Cayemberg, Chelsea Miss Blackburn Mckeage $28.00 0
7 15.075 Huizenga, Emma Darlin $25.00 0
8 15.091 Sakowska, Ola Roya $0.00 0
9 15.21 Manthei, Hannah Trigger $0.00 0

10 15.278 Freer, Cassandra IMAPLOWGIRL $0.00 0
11 15.3 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0
12 15.35 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0
13 15.372 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0
14 15.709 Hunt, Holly Ohh My Lanta $0.00 0
15 15.714 Pulver, Taylor Willie $0.00 0
16 15.729 Bergersen, Makayla No Name $0.00 0
17 15.934 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0
18 15.997 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
19 16.285 Manthei, Molly Migoo $0.00 0
20 16.311 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0
21 16.408 Hudson, Addison Bailey $0.00 0
22 16.562 Daniels, Brianna Glitter Firefox $0.00 0
23 16.817 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0
24 16.981 Fisher, Gina SCF Handsome Ransom $0.00 0
25 17.412 Banwell, Andi LT Blue Feathers $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Harders, Nora Cash $0.00 0
0 3.393 Shaw, Alivia Caden $0.00 0
0 7.512 Murray, Ronnie Chainy Oaks Flit Fire $0.00 0
0 9.449 Delapp, Katie Maverick $0.00 0
0 11.318 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0
0 11.331 Hetfleld, Amelia BSting $0.00 0
0 12.568 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
0 12.765 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0
0 12.983 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0
0 12.986 Emshoff, Kelsey Sharp Famous Sapphire $0.00 0
0 13.06 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0
0 13.077 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0
0 13.142 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $0.00 0
0 13.161 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0
0 13.17 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0
0 13.183 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0
0 13.195 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00 0
0 13.252 Benda, MacKenzie BS Juno Jet N Corona $0.00 0
0 13.253 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $0.00 0
0 13.29 Napp, Natasha CYS Rugged Chip $0.00 0
0 13.381 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00 0
0 13.381 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 0
0 13.566 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0
0 13.713 Bound, Kollie MP Crossfire $0.00 0
0 13.892 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0



0 13.959 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0
0 14.027 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0
0 14.05 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0
0 14.054 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0
0 14.162 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0
0 14.346 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 0
0 14.496 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00 0
0 14.683 Dyreson, Ava Sassy $0.00 0
0 14.744 Marschner, Jessica IMA Travelin Cowboy $0.00 0
0 14.778 Harvey, Amanda SR Guy Aced This One $0.00 0
0 15.123 Mars, Kristen Kings Whiz Kid $0.00 0
0 15.211 Pratt, Michelle Lacey $0.00 0
0 15.213 Campbell, JC Mo $0.00 0
0 15.622 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0
0 15.869 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00 0
0 17.143 Danler, Peyton Magnolia $0.00 0
0 18.778 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0
0 24.434 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0
0 25.351 Ruedy Storandt, Hannah Hi-Class Dale $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.607 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $65.00 5
2 12.665 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $54.00 0
3 12.986 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $43.00 4
4 13.008 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $32.00 3
5 13.016 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $22.00 2
6 13.064 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 1

2D
1 13.162 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $39.00 5
2 13.208 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $32.00 4
3 13.356 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $26.00 3
4 13.41 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $19.00 2
5 13.446 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $13.00 1
6 13.589 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

3D
1 13.707 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $26.00 5
2 13.714 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $22.00 4
3 14.024 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $17.00 3
4 14.035 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $13.00 2
5 14.042 Burandt, Kim Monte $9.00 1
6 14.171 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00 0
7 14.217 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $0.00 0
8 14.671 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0
9 14.787 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

10 15.239 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0
11 15.335 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 10.7 Harvey, Cindy Silver Rum Bars $0.00 0
0 13.06 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0
0 13.161 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0
0 13.195 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00 0
0 13.566 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0
0 13.959 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0
0 14.027 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00 0
0 14.162 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0
0 15.869 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00 0



NBHA Senior Saturday
 Results -- 
Team #Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

69 13.03 Stoker, Kathy Kickapoo Bager Dolly $69.00 5
32 13.064 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $46.00 4
51 13.132 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem $0.00 3
93 13.211 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 2
24 13.261 Stoker, Kathy Best Smart Lilly $0.00 0

6 13.356 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00 1
58 13.41 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0
16 13.589 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

1 13.621 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00 0
68 14.012 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $0.00 0

2D
39 14.035 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $41.00 5

117 14.217 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $28.00 4
2 14.303 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00 3

3D
3 15.335 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $28.00 5
3 15.576 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $18.00 4

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

6 0 Bound, Pam Diego $0.00 0
66 13.566 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

130 14.054 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Saturday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.846 Bjork, Tasha Hollywoodsmokenfire $71.00 5
2 12.914 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $59.00 4
3 12.919 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $47.00 3
4 13.085 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $35.00 2
5 13.085 Napp, Natasha Reba $24.00 1
6 13.178 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $0.00 0
7 13.236 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
8 13.241 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0
9 13.289 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

2D
1 13.388 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $43.00 5
2 13.399 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $35.00 4
3 13.425 Keip, Nora Buddy $28.00 3
4 13.438 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $21.00 2
5 13.445 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $14.00 1
6 13.516 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0
7 13.577 Anderson, Morgan Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0
8 13.654 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0
9 13.73 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

3D
1 13.867 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince of Luck $28.00 5
2 14.031 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $24.00 4
3 14.371 Sakowska, Ola Roya $19.00 3
4 14.46 Kleiber, Makayla Alice $14.00 2
5 15.278 Freer, Cassandra IMAPLOWGIRL $9.00 1
6 16.817 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0
7 17.211 Banwell, Andi LT Blue Feathers $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 12.568 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
0 12.765 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0
0 12.983 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0
0 13.077 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0
0 13.17 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0
0 13.183 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0
0 13.29 Napp, Natasha CYS Rugged Chip $0.00 0
0 13.713 Bound, Kollie MP Crossfire $0.00 0
0 13.892 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0
0 24.434 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.83 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $62.00 5
2 13.163 Burandt, Shayla Shine $52.00 4
3 13.18 Reed, Becca Flit the Leader $42.00 3
4 13.23 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $31.00 2
5 13.248 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $21.00 1
6 13.328 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

2D
1 13.404 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $37.00 5
2 13.682 Ruedy Storandt, Hannah Hi-Class Dale $31.00 4
3 13.742 Jarosinski, Kaya Roya $25.00 3
4 13.755 Cook, Shaina July $19.00 2
5 13.803 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $12.00 1

3D
1 13.835 Tropea, Ava Chief $25.00 5
2 13.966 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $21.00 4
3 14.039 Sutton, Ailee Morning Star Rising $17.00 3
4 14.052 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $12.00 2
5 14.103 Shaw, Alivia Caden $8.00 1
6 14.253 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0
7 14.555 Potter, Casey Jenos Tivio Dandy $0.00 0
8 14.576 Dyreson, Ava Sassy $0.00 0
9 14.616 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $0.00 0

10 14.93 Porter, Kinley Twinkie $0.00 0
11 15.029 Berkholtz, Hailey Dream $0.00 0
12 15.35 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0
13 15.372 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0
14 15.741 Hudson, Addison Bailey $0.00 0
15 17.85 Bednar, Lexi Mischief Magic $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Pulver, Taylor Bubba $0.00 0
0 2.565 Danler, Peyton Magnolia $0.00 0
0 10.972 Jones, Lillian Justice $0.00 0
0 14.361 Reed, Becca Loaded N Twisted $0.00 0
0 14.496 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00 0
0 14.511 Newlun, Molly Blue Lady Liberty $0.00 0
0 14.675 Woodcock, Kylee Freedom $0.00 0
0 14.945 Coddington, Hannah Threesharpsaflyin $0.00 0
0 15.075 Lillian, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0
0 16.124 Olson, Madelyn Maggie $0.00 0
0 17.5 Clark, Summer Dixie $0.00 0
0 18.232 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.607 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $136.00 5
2 12.665 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $113.00 0
3 12.83 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $91.00 4
4 12.846 Bjork, Tasha Hollywoodsmokenfire $68.00 3
5 12.914 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $45.00 0
6 12.986 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00 2
7 13.008 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 1
8 13.016 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 0
9 13.03 Stoker, Kathy Kickapoo Bager Dolly $0.00 0

10 13.064 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0
11 13.085 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00 0

2D
1 13.162 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $116.00 5
2 13.163 Burandt, Shayla Shine $97.00 4
3 13.178 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $78.00 3
4 13.194 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $58.00 2
5 13.208 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $39.00 1
6 13.23 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $0.00 0
7 13.232 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem $0.00 0
8 13.236 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
9 13.249 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00 0

10 13.261 Stoker, Kathy Best Smart Lilly $0.00 0
11 13.328 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0
12 13.388 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 0
13 13.438 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00 0
14 13.445 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0
15 13.516 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0
16 13.577 Anderson, Morgan Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0
17 13.589 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

3D
1 13.654 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $78.00 5
2 13.707 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $65.00 4
3 13.714 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $52.00 3
4 13.73 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $39.00 2
5 13.868 Murray, Ronnie LL Peppy Red Twist $26.00 1
6 13.944 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00 0
7 14.017 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $0.00 0
8 14.018 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00 0
9 14.042 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

10 14.104 Mars, Kristen Kings Whiz Kid $0.00 0
4D

1 14.161 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $58.00 5
2 14.217 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $49.00 4
3 14.303 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $39.00 3



4 14.616 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $29.00 2
5 14.671 Soik, Mary Skittles $19.00 1
6 14.787 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0
7 14.915 Manthei, Hannah Trigger $0.00 0
8 14.972 Berkholtz, Hailey Dream $0.00 0
9 15.239 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

10 15.335 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0
11 15.35 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0
12 15.694 Bergersen, Makayla No Name $0.00 0
13 16.622 Manthei, Molly Migoo $0.00 0
14 16.937 Banwell, Andi LT Blue Feathers $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Olson, Madelyn Maggie $0.00 0
0 7.512 Murray, Ronnie Chainy Oaks Flit Fire $0.00 0
0 12.568 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
0 12.765 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0
0 12.983 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0
0 13.06 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0
0 13.077 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0
0 13.142 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $0.00 0
0 13.17 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0
0 13.183 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0
0 13.195 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00 0
0 13.563 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0
0 13.566 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0
0 13.807 Benda, MacKenzie One Way Ticket Out $0.00 0
0 14.027 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0
0 14.687 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00 0
0 24.434 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0


